109-10
714-07
714-04
703-06
705-01
713-12
710-11
710-04
801-03
801-07
104-06
102-04
102-13

Persuasive Speaking

College of DuPage

College of the Canyons
College of the Canyons

El Camino College
Grossmont College
Moorpark College

Mt. San Antonio College

Mt. San Antonio College
Nassau Community College
Nassau Community College
Prairie State College
Southeastern lllinois College
Southeastern lllinois College

Bronze

In School Alphabetical Order

Kelsey Peters
Phoebe Melikidse
Dyleanna Galvan
Zachary Johnson
Regina Forester
Riley Shapiro
Edwin Ramirez
Valeria Cervantes
Megan Rose Gavia
Sadek Syed
Danielle Turner
Kenzee Dycus
Tiffany Turner
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