## Persuasive Speaking Bronze In School Alphabetical Order

109-10	College of DuPage	Kelsey Peters
714-07	College of the Canyons	Phoebe Melikidse
714-04	College of the Canyons	Dyleanna Galvan
703-06	El Camino College	Zachary Johnson
705-01	Grossmont College	Regina Forester
713-12	Moorpark College	Riley Shapiro
710-11	Mt. San Antonio College	Edwin Ramirez
710-04	Mt. San Antonio College	Valeria Cervantes
801-03	Nassau Community College	Megan Rose Gavia
801-07	Nassau Community College	Sadek Syed
104-06	Prairie State College	Danielle Turner
102-04	Southeastern Illinois College	Kenzee Dycus
102-13	Southeastern Illinois College	Tiffany Turner